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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1576 days
Type

Terraces Built

A 4 Bedroom Terrace Duplex located in a beautiful, secure, and serene estate, in Mabushi. Abuja is available
for sale. It is nicely Built and Tastefully Finished, with ample Parking space. It is in a nice neighborhood.
FEATURES: All Rooms En-suite POP Finish Fully Fitted Kitchen Ample Parking Space Secure Area Serene
Neighborhood.
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Property Summary

Property ID: P1355313957

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 70000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom: 4

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Turkish Hospital, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 70000000 0

Turkish Hospital, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 70000000 0Km

Close Nizamiye Hospital, Life Camp, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 3 200000000 0Km

Nyzamiye Hospital, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 3500000 0 0Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 50000000 0.9Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 55000000 0.9Km

Karsana, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 150000000 1.6Km

Lifecamp extension, Kodo district, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 150000000 250 1.6Km

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 75000000 1.7Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 80000000 1.7Km

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 65000000 1.7Km

life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 100000000 1.7Km

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 120000000 1.7Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 65000000 1.7Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 70000000 1.7Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 62000000 1.7Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 67000000 1.7Km

Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 450000000 5600 1.7Km

After Paradise Estate Phase 1, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 200000000 6400 1.7Km

Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 92000000 1.7Km

Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 40000000 1.7Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 45000000 1.7Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 300000000 1.7Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 78000000 1.7Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 6 550000000 1.7Km

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 22500000 1.7Km

life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 200000000 1.7Km

Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 500 1.7Km

Life camp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 500 1.7Km
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Lifecamp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 30000000 1.7Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 80000000 1.7Km

4 4, #2, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 400000000 2.1Km

By Market Square, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 120000000 2.5Km

Kafe, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 130000000 2.5Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 100000000 2.5Km

AFTER KADO FISH MARKET, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 17000000 1825 3Km

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 75000000 3.1Km

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 280000000 3.1Km

Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 35000000 500 3.1Km

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 220000000 3.1Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 7500000 3.1Km

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 100000000 3.1Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 15000000 3.1Km

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 60000000 3.1Km

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 3.1Km

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 20000000 3.1Km

Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 120000000 3.1Km

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 55000000 3.1Km

life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 49000000 3.1Km

Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 50000000 3.1Km

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 250000000 3.1Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 30000000 3.1Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 35000000 3.1Km

Paradise Estate, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 3.4Km

Paradise Estate, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 105000000 3.4Km

Brains and Hammers, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 1 1 55000000 3.6Km

Brains and Hammer, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 35000000 3.6Km

Beside Godab Estate, Life Camp, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 55000000 4Km

Imperial Vista Esate, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 55000000 4.3Km

The Bali Island, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 243000000 4.6Km

Bali Island, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 190000000 4.6Km

The Bali Island, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 141000000 4.6Km

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 45000000 4.8Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


